Curriculog Contacts
The following Curriculog Committee members, UMB faculty, and Provost Office staff are available to answer questions and help guide users of Curriculog. You can also email curriculog@umb.edu with general questions.


	Contact
	Curriculog Expertise
	Email

	Karen Delaney
Associate Registrar
	Curriculog administration
	karen.delaney@umb.edu 

	Susan Gauss
Associate Provost
	Off-campus governance
	susan.gauss@umb.edu 

	Amy Cook
Associate Provost
	Provost-level governance
	amy.cook@umb.edu 

	Sarah Hamblin
Associate Professor, English
	Faculty-level governance
	sarah.hamblin@umb.edu 

	Neal Bruss
Gen Ed Committee Chair
	General Education
	neal.bruss@umb.edu 




